
IGNOU BCA IV Counselling Schedule For Jan 2020

Day and Date 8:00am -10:00am 10:00am – 12:00 pm 12:30pm -2:30pm 2:30pm – 4:30 pm

Saturday, March 07, 2020

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

MCS -024 

Java Programming

BCS-042 

Introduction to Algorithm 

Design 

Sunday, March 08, 2020

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

BCS-042 

Introduction to Algorithm 

Design 

Saturday, March 14, 2020

MCS -024 

Java Programming

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

Sunday, March 15, 2020

BCS-042 

Introduction to Algorithm 

Design 

BCS-042 

Introduction to Algorithm 

Design 

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

Saturday, March 21, 2020

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

BCS-040

Statistical Techniques

MCS -024 

Java Programming

MCS -024 

Java Programming



IGNOU BCA IV Counselling Schedule For Jan 2020

Sunday, March 22, 2020

MCS -024 

Java Programming

BCS-042 

Introduction to Algorithm 

Design 

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

Saturday, March 28, 2020

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

Sunday, March 29, 2020

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

Saturday, April 04, 2020

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

BCS-041 

Fundamentals of 

computer network

BCS-042 

Introduction to Algorithm 

Design 

Sunday, April 05, 2020

BCS-040

Statistical Techniques

BCS-040

Statistical Techniques

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

Saturday, April 11, 2020

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 
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Sunday, April 12, 2020

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

Saturday, April 18, 2020

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

BCSL-043 

Java Programming Lab 

Sunday, April 19, 2020

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

Saturday, April 25, 2020

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

BCS-040

Statistical Techniques

BCS-040

Statistical Techniques

Sunday, April 26, 2020

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

Saturday, May 02, 2020

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

MCSL-016 

Internet Concepts and 

Web Design

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 
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Sunday, May 03, 2020

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

Saturday, May 09, 2020

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

Sunday, May 10, 2020

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

BCSL-045 

Algorithm Design Lab 

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 

BCSL-044 

Statistical Techniques Lab 


